

POSTGRADUATE MA LAW(Conversion) FEE SCHEDULE

Please note that this Fee Schedule forms part of the Terms and Conditions for your Course. You are advised to read this Fee Schedule together with the Terms and Conditions.

Academic Year 2023/24 Fees - Forcouses starting on or after 1st July 2023

Course	Mode	Study Duration and Intake	Study Location	Tuition Fee (HKD)
MALaw(Conversion)	Full time Face to Face (12Mrd s)	September 2023 to August 2024	HingKing Hine students	\$154,000
MALaw(Conversion)	Full time Face to Face (12MmHs)	Јапену 2024 to Јапену 2025	HingKing Hine students	\$154,000

HOWTOMAKE A PAYMENT

Orline-byvisiting https://payment.lawac.uk/portal/HK/pay

Telephone - by calling the Student Finance telephone number on 01483/216380 (Please ensure that you specify you need to make payment in HKD)

Bark Transfer-by using the following details:

Account Name: The University of Law Sort Code: 608008 Account No: 61481211 BOAN: GBRITWIRE GBOOK 61481211 SWIFT Code: NWBKGBZL

Please include your Student Reference number whenever making any payments and send a copy of the receipt to us firm eference to ensure swift allocation of payments made. If you do have any other queries in negates to financial matters please send us an ennil by return and the teamwill come back to you as soon as is possible.

MA LAW(CONVERSION) INSTALMENT OPILONS

				_			
	Payment Value						
		01-Sep23	\$38,500HKD	01-Sep 23	\$12,8331KD		
		01-Dec-23	838,500HKD	01-Oct 23			
			\$38,500HKD				
			\$38,500HKD				
Sep 23	Full Time Face to Face						
SQF23	(12 n orth s)						
			\$38,500HKD				
			\$38,500HkD				
			\$38,500HKD				
			\$38,500HkD				

